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** ALL Rodeos **

Male/Female Standings for rodeo:

Contestant Event #1 Event #2 1st Go Short Go Avg. TotalEvent #3 Event #4 Event #5 2nd Go

HUTCHISON, CASSIDY BARREL RACING 164.00 0.00 0.00GIRLS BREAKAWAY

ROPN

164.00GIRLS GOAT TYING POLE BENDING RIBBON ROPING 0.00

  11.00
   3.00

  47.00   32.00   42.00

HAUSAUER, KENZLEY BARREL RACING 133.00 0.00 0.00GIRLS BREAKAWAY

ROPN

133.00GIRLS GOAT TYING POLE BENDING RIBBON ROPING 0.00

  40.00
  13.00

  37.00   30.00   13.00

KLATT, ASHLYN BARREL RACING 108.00 0.00 0.00GIRLS BREAKAWAY

ROPN

108.00GIRLS GOAT TYING POLE BENDING RIBBON ROPING 0.00

   9.00
  19.00

  44.00   10.00   19.00

MAVITY, JESSA BARREL RACING 102.00 0.00 0.00GIRLS GOAT TYING 102.00POLE BENDING 0.00

  16.00   52.00   34.00    0.00    0.00

HANDE, JORJA BARREL RACING 74.00 0.00 0.00GIRLS BREAKAWAY

ROPN

74.00GIRLS GOAT TYING POLE BENDING 0.00

  16.00
  13.00

  30.00   15.00    0.00

KLEEMAN, TENLEY BARREL RACING 70.50 0.00 0.00GIRLS BREAKAWAY

ROPN

70.50GIRLS GOAT TYING RIBBON ROPING 0.00

  22.00
  21.00

  17.50   10.00    0.00

COPELAND, MAYCEE BARREL RACING 55.00 0.00 0.00POLE BENDING 55.000.00

  45.00   10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

KORSLIEN, CALLIE BARREL RACING 50.00 0.00 0.00GIRLS BREAKAWAY

ROPN

50.00POLE BENDING 0.00

  21.00
  14.00

  15.00    0.00    0.00

ROSS, BRIAR BARREL RACING 43.00 0.00 0.00GIRLS BREAKAWAY

ROPN

43.00GIRLS GOAT TYING RIBBON ROPING 0.00

   5.00
  16.00

   6.00   16.00    0.00

ZOELLER, SIENA BARREL RACING 40.50 0.00 0.00GIRLS GOAT TYING 40.50POLE BENDING RIBBON ROPING 0.00

  10.00    0.50    7.00   23.00    0.00

O'KEEFFE, LAITYN BARREL RACING 39.00 0.00 0.00GIRLS BREAKAWAY

ROPN

39.00GIRLS GOAT TYING TEAM ROPING 0.00

  17.00
   7.00

   8.00    7.00    0.00

JAEGER, ADDYSEN BARREL RACING 38.50 0.00 0.00GIRLS BREAKAWAY

ROPN

38.50GIRLS GOAT TYING POLE BENDING RIBBON ROPING 0.00

   3.00
   9.00

   2.50    9.00   15.00
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STEVENSON, TESSLA BARREL RACING 38.00 0.00 0.00GIRLS BREAKAWAY

ROPN

38.00GIRLS GOAT TYING POLE BENDING 0.00

  23.00
   1.00

  13.00    1.00    0.00

STEINER, JAYDA GIRLS BREAKAWAY

ROPN

37.00 0.00 0.00GIRLS GOAT TYING 37.00POLE BENDING RIBBON ROPING 0.00

  16.00
   7.00    6.00    8.00    0.00

WEINBERGER, CARLEE GIRLS GOAT TYING 35.00 0.00 0.00POLE BENDING 35.00RIBBON ROPING 0.00

   2.00    3.00   30.00    0.00    0.00

MURPHY, KENNEDI GIRLS BREAKAWAY

ROPN

32.00 0.00 0.00GIRLS GOAT TYING 32.00POLE BENDING 0.00

   9.00
   8.00   15.00    0.00    0.00

MOTT, BRINDLE BARREL RACING 31.00 0.00 0.00GIRLS BREAKAWAY

ROPN

31.00POLE BENDING 0.00

   3.00
  12.00

  16.00    0.00    0.00

FREI, RILEY BARREL RACING 30.00 0.00 0.00GIRLS BREAKAWAY

ROPN

30.00GIRLS GOAT TYING POLE BENDING 0.00

   8.00
   6.00

   4.00   12.00    0.00

KREBS, STORMIE GIRLS BREAKAWAY

ROPN

29.00 0.00 0.00POLE BENDING 29.000.00

  22.00
   7.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

KROUS, TEAGEN GIRLS GOAT TYING 28.00 0.00 0.00POLE BENDING 28.00RIBBON ROPING 0.00

   1.00   10.00   17.00    0.00    0.00

ROHDE, EVA GIRLS BREAKAWAY

ROPN

28.00 0.00 0.00TEAM ROPING 28.000.00

  13.00
  15.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HERTZ, MARISA BARREL RACING 27.00 0.00 0.00GIRLS GOAT TYING 27.00POLE BENDING 0.00

  17.00    6.00    4.00    0.00    0.00

KLEEMAN, BERKLEY GIRLS BREAKAWAY

ROPN

25.00 0.00 0.00GIRLS GOAT TYING 25.00POLE BENDING 0.00

   7.00
  11.00    7.00    0.00    0.00

MURPHY, AVA BARREL RACING 25.00 0.00 0.00GIRLS GOAT TYING 25.00POLE BENDING RIBBON ROPING 0.00

  16.00    2.00    4.00    3.00    0.00
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ROSS, RYDER GIRLS BREAKAWAY

ROPN

24.00 0.00 0.00GIRLS GOAT TYING 24.00POLE BENDING 0.00

  16.00
   1.00    7.00    0.00    0.00

VOHS, QUINCY GIRLS BREAKAWAY

ROPN

24.00 0.00 0.00GIRLS GOAT TYING 24.00RIBBON ROPING 0.00

  10.00
   6.00    8.00    0.00    0.00

RUSTAD, RINA GIRLS BREAKAWAY

ROPN

23.50 0.00 0.00GIRLS GOAT TYING 23.500.00

  23.00
   0.50    0.00    0.00    0.00

HELFRICH, MADISON GIRLS GOAT TYING 23.00 0.00 0.00RIBBON ROPING 23.000.00

   7.00   16.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

NIEMITALO, KAMRI BARREL RACING 21.00 0.00 0.00GIRLS BREAKAWAY

ROPN

21.00GIRLS GOAT TYING 0.00

   2.00
  16.00

   3.00    0.00    0.00

HAGER, REMMI BARREL RACING 12.00 0.00 0.00POLE BENDING 12.00RIBBON ROPING 0.00

   5.00    1.00    6.00    0.00    0.00

LAZORENKO, MAKINLEY BARREL RACING 10.00 0.00 0.00POLE BENDING 10.000.00

   7.00    3.00    0.00    0.00    0.00


